PRUBEZNA VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

MISTROVSTVIHZS CR V PRESPOLNIM BEHU

16.9.2020

ZENY 5 KM (10KRUH)

DZENY 40+ (D01980)

# PFijmeni

1. Rybackova

2. Krejéova

3. Smidova

4. Halaksova

5. Ticha

6. Rosenkranzova

Jméno

Stanislava

Véra

Silvie

Vladka

Marcela

Romana

Klub

HZS Usteckého kraje
HZS JihoCeského kraje
HZS - SOz

HZS - SOZ

HZS - SOz

HZS - TUPO

st. €.

#12#

Ho#

#a#

#3#

#H2#

#10#

Oficialni cas

00:25:14

00:28:47

00:30:56

00:30:56

00:31:30

00:31:43

OIRONTIME

Ztrata

+00:05:10.17
+00:07:19.17
+00:07:19.17
+00:07:53.17

+00:08:06.17



